
CEI**/CEIYJ**/CEI*/CEIYJ*/CEN   Endurance

  Plavecke Podhradie  SLOVAKIA

08.04.2016 10.04.2016-

Pres. Ground Jury : Vladimir PAZITNY **** (SVK)

FEI Tech.Delegate : Ing.Harald GRINSCHGL **** (AUT)

Chief Steward : Kata HORVATH  (HUN)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Jean-Marc LAMOLLE **** (BEL)

Martin GRELL **** (GER)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 7 CEN 60km 60 Km
Foreign Judge : Dr.Juliette MALLISON **** (GER)
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09:53:21
10:33:21
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REC 00:01:55

DEÁKOVÁ SOFIA

SLOVAKIA

MEDUZ
/0   Gelding/

1  67Nr.
12:01:33
12:03:04
12:43:04

 40

01:29:43
13,380

Gate 2 / KM

00:01:31 00:05:18

14:10:06
  60

13,790

FINISH / KM

01:27:02

14:15:24

TOTAL

13,086 Km/h
04:35:06

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

12,200c.km/h 12,760 13,086

09:51:21
09:53:32
10:33:32

 20

01:38:32
12,180

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:11

BARTALSKÁ DARINA

SLOVAKIA

KAYRA
/0   Mare/

2  62Nr.
12:04:42
12:07:47
12:47:47

 40

01:34:15
12,730

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:05 00:09:17

14:13:30
  60

14,000

FINISH / KM

01:25:43

14:22:47

TOTAL

12,926 Km/h
04:38:30

 + 00:03:24

2/4/0/0/0/0/2

12,180c.km/h 12,450 12,926

09:51:29
09:54:50
10:34:50

 20

01:39:50
12,020

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:21

MAURITSCH CHRISTINE

AUSTRIA

DALMATINA
/0   Mare/

3  60Nr.
12:02:16
12:06:49
12:46:49

 40

01:31:59
13,050

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:33 00:06:21

14:14:48
  60

13,640

FINISH / KM

01:27:59

14:21:09

TOTAL

12,866 Km/h
04:39:48

 + 00:04:42

3/2/0/0/0/0/3

12,020c.km/h 12,510 12,866

09:51:31
09:54:53
10:34:53

 20

01:39:53
12,010

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:22

MAURITSCH SOPHIE

AUSTRIA

MEKNES
/0   Gelding/

4  61Nr.
12:02:11
12:06:52
12:46:52

 40

01:31:59
13,050

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:41 00:06:24

14:14:49
  60

13,640

FINISH / KM

01:27:57

14:21:13

TOTAL

12,866 Km/h
04:39:49

 + 00:04:43

4/3/0/0/0/0/4

12,010c.km/h 12,510 12,866

09:51:41
09:56:13
10:36:13

 20

01:41:13
11,860
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km/h
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TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:32

HOFFMANN MARIO

SLOVAKIA

KISBER 10
104RC51/2006 Chestnut  Mare/JK
NAPOLI

5  64Nr.
12:11:31
12:16:38
12:56:38

 40

01:40:25
11,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:07 00:07:17

14:25:25
  60

13,520

FINISH / KM

01:28:47

14:32:42

TOTAL

12,396 Km/h
04:50:25

 + 00:15:19

5/6/0/0/0/0/5

11,860c.km/h 11,900 12,396

09:51:41
09:56:16
10:36:16

 20

01:41:16
11,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:35

ZELMANOVÁ SIMONA

SLOVAKIA

BON JOVI FT
/0   Gelding/JK NAPOLI

6  65Nr.
12:11:33
12:16:45
12:56:45

 40

01:40:29
11,940

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:12 00:07:25

14:25:26
  60

13,530

FINISH / KM

01:28:41

14:32:51

TOTAL

12,395 Km/h
04:50:26

 + 00:15:20

6/8/0/0/0/0/6

11,850c.km/h 11,900 12,395

09:51:43
09:56:19
10:36:19

 20

01:41:19
11,840

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:36

BIHÁRY GABRIEL

SLOVAKIA

JACKSON FT
/0   /JK NAPOLI

7  66Nr.
12:11:39
12:16:43
12:56:43

 40

01:40:24
11,950

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:04 00:07:19

14:25:27
  60

13,520

FINISH / KM

01:28:44

14:32:46

TOTAL

12,395 Km/h
04:50:27

 + 00:15:21

7/7/0/0/0/0/7

11,840c.km/h 11,900 12,395

09:51:25
09:58:14
10:38:14

 20

01:43:14
11,620

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:49

TESOVICOVÁ ERIKA

SLOVAKIA

SHADIT
/0   Mare/SHEREEN ENDURANCE CLUB

 63Nr.
12:04:47
12:10:43
12:50:43

 40

01:32:29
12,980

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:56

  60FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

11,620c.km/h 12,260
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